
55.02

Dimensions and materials
Dimensioni e materiali

Description and advantages
Descrizione e vantaggi

Top support
Supporto superiore

Complete support composed of 1 top support 
and 1 base support.
Supporto completo composto da 1 supporto superiore e 1 inferiore.

connectors inserts on the rail inside the control cabinets.

  

For inserts series:  S-D, S-DD, S-E, S-EC, S-EST, S-EE, 

  

Material - Materiale:  Polycarbonate - 

Color - Colore:   Grey - Grigio  RAL 7044

Flammability - Autoestingenza: UL-94 V0

DIN rail support for inserts size "B"

Supporto per guide DIN per inserti grandezza "B"

RoHS 

pport

Size 
A B C

p



Top support assembly
Assemblaggio del supporto superiore

Base support assembly
Assemblaggio del supporto inferiore

Complete set assembly
Assemblaggio del supporto completo

DIN rail support for inserts size B

Supporti per guide DIN per inserti grandezza B

55.03

Click in assembly

Here - Q
ui

Fast assembliy

Click in assembly

Here - Q
ui



DIN rail support for multipole industrial connectors

Supporto connettori per guide DIN

55.04

7006.7000.0

7010.7000.0

7016.7000.0

7024.7000.0

8500.7912.0

7000.7000.0

7006.7009.0

7010.7009.0

7016.7009.0

7024.7009.0

Part No.
Codice

Description
Descrizione

Top support
Supporto superiore

Base support
Supporto inferiore

Complete support composed of 1 top support and 1 base support.
Supporto completo composto da 1 supporto superiore e 1 inferiore.
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Per inserti



55.05

Accessories

Accessori

Covers with gasket for bulkhead housings
Coperture con guarnizione per custodie da incasso

Size 
A B C D

Closure size Bulkhead 
housings

Custodie da 
incasso

A B C D E

7000.7050.0

7000.7051.0

7000.7052.0

7000.7053.0

7000.7054.0

7000.7055.0

7000.7056.0

Part No.
Codice

Size
Grandezza

 

For bulkhead 
housing size

Per custodie 
da incasso 

RoHS 
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